
El6-L«nc«stw Farming, Saturday, April 1, 1995

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

MON. APR. 3 - S:3OPM
McNeal's Auction House,
Firehouse Road, Grantvil-
le, Pa. From Harrisburg, Pa
take 1-81 N. tothe Grantvil-
le Exit #2B. Turn left goint
towards the Penn National
Race Track, on Rt. 743. at
the Penn National South
Gate, turn right onto Fox
Run Rd. 3rd road right to
Firehouse Rd. 4th building
on left Richard and Rick
McNeal, aucts.

ing supplies atGoods Auc-
tion, 111 North Maple Ave.,
Leola, Pa.
WED. APR. 5-10AM Clin-
ton Commercial liquidation
auction. Tyro Grange Hall,
Buckingham, Bucks Co.,
Pa. Rts. 413 & 202, N. of
Doylestown). Clinton Auc-
tion Co.

WED. APR. 5-10AM Trac-
tors, combines, front end
loaders, Located 7 miles S.
of Frederick, Md. on 1-270,
East 3 miles on Rt. 60
rioght on Price Distillery
Road, 1 mikle to first farm
on right. Wood Bros
Robert C. Mullendore,auct

MON. APR. 3 - 6PM Real
estate, large home zoned
commercial. Located at
261 Miller Rd., Akron, Pa.
By Trudie J. Weitzel, Aaron
E. Martin Auction Service.
TUES APR.4-TruckSale,
112 trucks w/prime real

estate. Call Tony for details
215-739-1021.

WED. APR. 5 -10AM Con-
signment sale of Easter
lambs & kid goats, easier
rabbits at Middleburgt Auc-
tion Sales, rt. 522, 3 miles
E. of Middleburg, Pa. 5
miels W. ofSelinsgrove Pa.
Clarence Shirk & Dave
Imes, aucts.

TUES. APR. 4 - James
Jones, Mechanicsburg, Pa.
Dairy Herd Dispersal, 170
Head of Holsteins. Sale
managed by Kling's Auc-
tions, Inc, Landisburg, Pa.
17040. 717-789-3883.

WED. APR. 5-11AM Lamb
and Goat sale. Bam Mana-
ger Larry Benfer.

TUES. APR.4-9:3OAM St.
Anne Area Farmer Con-
signment Auction. 2 miles
N. of St. Anno, IL on Rt. 1,
then ’/* mile W on 5000 S
Rd, or 7 miles E. of Kanka-
kee, 11. on Rt. 17, then 5
miles S on Rt. 1 then 'A
mile W on 5000 S. Rd. Jim
Humphrey, Sam Kerr,
Eugene Tomaszewski,
Don Brahm, aucts.

WED. APR. 5 - I:3OPM
Belleville Livestock Market.
Mannonite School Dairy
Sale. Gene Glic, for info

TUES. APR. 4 -9.30AM
Sylvester Deaven Estate.
Tractors, truck, combine,
farm machinery, grain dryer
& bins, tools. 6700 Jones-
town Rd., Harrisburg, Low-
er Paxton Two, Dauphin
Co , Pa. From Rt. 22/Rt. 39
traffic light, W on Allentown
Blvd.Rt. 22 for 2'/< miles to
grass median-left onto
Jonestown Rd. .9 mile to
farm on right. Harry H.
Bachman, auct.

717-667-2703.
WED. APR. 5 - 2PM Anti-
ques, Household Goods,
Guns, & Tools, Pickup
Truck & Camper. Sale to be
Held at the Horst Auction
Center, Located at theCor-
ner of Rt. 322 & Durlach
Rd. (Approx. 2% Mi. West
of Ephrata) Ephrata, Lan-
caster, PA. Sale for Bea
Kurtz Estate, Harold San-
grey & Others. T. Glenn
Horst Auctioneers.
WED. APR. 5 - 3:3OPM
Easter Lamb & Goat Sale.
Belleville Livestock Market.
WED. APR. 5 - S:3OPM 7
Acres w/3 Bedroom Ranch
Home, Real Estate (Deca-
tur Township. Mifflin Co.)
Estate of Ruth Atkin Own-
er. Hassinger/Courtney
Auctioneers.
WED. APR. 5 - 6:3OPM
Spring/Easter Lamb Sale
Belknap Livestock Auct.
Inc.
WED. APR 5 - 6:3OPM
Winross Trucks & Toys.
A&C Diffenbach Auction,
Inc. 100 W. Jackson St.,
New Holland, Pa.

WED. APR. 5 - 7:3OPM,
Feeder Sale. Four States
Livestock, Hagerstown,
Md. Exit 29 Off 1-70.

THURS. APR. 6 - SAM
Farm equip, 14x50 silo &

unloader, com silage. 1648
W. Main St., Ephrata (Lin-
coln) from Square in Ephra-
ta take Rt. 322 W. approx. 2
mi. At Sico Oil Co. turn left
into farm lane. Lane. Co.

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
MAJOR RESIDENTIAL

FURNITURE DISTRIBUTOR
$685,000 WHOLESALE VALUE

Sat., April 1, 1995
at 10:00 AM

Held for convenience at 401 East Erie
Ave., Phila, Pa. 19134.
Over 2000 pieces of first quality new furniture.
Including: complete bedrooms, dining rooms,
kitchen sets, and living rooms. Entertainment
centers, lamps, carpets, pictures, refrigerators,
dishwashers, gas and elec, ranges, microwaves,
washers and dryers, and much more.
Inspection: 8:00 AM to 10:00 AM morning
ofsale.

TUES. APR. 4 -11AM
Complete Dairy Herd Dis-
persal. Located in Cumber-
land Co. - Off Rt. 15 at
Mechancisburg on Gran-
tham Rd. Formerly Ash-
combe Dairy - Next to Ash-
combe Greenhouse. Own-
er James E. Jones. Klings
Auctions, Inc.
TUES. APR. 4 - IPM
104+/- Acres of Land.

Location Between New
Danville Pike & Stehman
Rd. on Whipporwill Dr. in
the Township of Peaquea,
County of Lancaster, PA.
Directions; Take Long Lane
West of New Danville. Turn
Left onto Long Lane Acres
West. Turn Right onto
Whipporwill Drive. Sale by
Mr. & Mrs. Nathan Pipitons.
Howard E. Shaub, Inc.
TUES. APR. 4 - 4PM Anti-
que auction. Griest Auction
& Flea Market. Rt 10, 2 mi.
S of Parkesburg, 3 Mi N. of
Rt 41. Antiques, furniture,
glassware, etc. Griest Auc-
tion Service
TUES APR. 4 - 4PM Real
estate, 5 3 acre rural lot.
Heidelberg Twp, Leb. Co.
226 Sheep Hill Rd., New-
manstown, Pa. From Rt
501 in Schaefferstown take
Rt 897 S. to old square in
Schaefferstown. Turn right
onto Market St to Sheep
Hill Rd. turn left follow
Sheep Hill Rd. approx. 2
mi. to property on right.
James M. & Ruth H. Hoov-
er, owners. Kline, Krekfer &

Good, aucts.
TUES. APR. 4 - BPM Eas-
ter Lamb & Goat Sale,
Penns Valley Livestock,
Centre Hall, Pa. Ron Gilli-
gan, auct.
WED. APR. 5 & THURS.
APR. 6 - SAM Each Day.
Manufacturing, Assembly
& Test Facility for Inte-
grated Circuits & Fiber
Optic Devices AT&T. 2135
& 2136 North 13th Street,
Reading, PA. Michael Fox
Auctioneers.
WED. APR. 5 - 9AM Build-

PUBLIC AUCTION
80 TRUCKS - IncludingDumps, Stake Body,
Cargo Vans, Box Trucks, 4x4’s, Construction
vehicles and much more

By Order of Secured Parties to Sell
SAT., APRIL 8, 1995

At 10:00AM
On Premises for Convenience, Rain or
Shine. Don’s Auto and Truck, 610 E.
Luzerne Street, Phila. Pa. 19134.
Rare opportunity to bid on and purchase all
types of light duty work trucks at open public
auction.
PARTIAL LISTING: • 1985 Ford E350 10
pass Bus; • 1985 Ford 350 Dump Truck • 1977
Chevy P3O 16 Ft. Box • 1982 Datsun King Cab
4x4 • 1987 Ford F350 Crew Cab 4 Dr. • 1988
Dodge D350 Stake Dump; • 1988 Ford F350
Dump 4x4 • 1988 Chevy C3O Utility • 1987
CMC C3500 Crewcab/stake • 1987 Ford F350
9 Ft. Utility Bed • 1985 Chevy C3O Dual Whl.
Stake • 1988 Iveco Euro-Turbo 14 Ft. Box •

1987 Chev SlO Blazer Tahoe • 1985 Chevy P3O
Single Wheel • 1981 GMC C7OO Box 20 Ft. •

1988 Ford Mustang GT Convrt. And over 60
additional vehicles, all kinds - Call Auctioneer
for complete list and details. Inspection; 8:00
AM till 10:00 day of sale. DIRECTIONS:
Call auctioneer for details (215) 739-1021.

ADVANCE NOTICE
ABSOLUTE ESTATE

SALE
Tues., April 11, 1995

3 Waterfront Properties with cabins on the
Rancocas River, approx. 1.75 acres each, South
Jersey best kept secret area! Also 3 BR ranch
house at 329 Maple Ave., Rancocas Wood, NJ.
Estate sale includes Antiques, collectibles.
Jewelry* boat, and cars. Call Auctioneer for
details (215) 739-1021.

Itwn W. & Dorothy W. Mar- Holland salesStables. 101
tin. Kline, Kreider & Good. w Fu|ton st„ New Holland,
suets. pa
THURS. APR 6 -10AM
Erie Co. Municipal surplus
and contractor equip, auc-
tion. Wattsburg Fair-
grounds, Wattsburg, Pa.
Wattsbairg Fairgrounds are
located N. of Wattsburg,
Pa. onRt. 89, 7 miles S. of
Rt. 17, 1 miles S. of Rt. 90
at Erie. Roy Teitsworth,
auct
THURS. APR. 6 -10AM
Merle Shank, Chambers-
burg, Pa. - Farm Machinery
Sale. Sale Managed by
Kling's Auctions, Inc.,
Landisburg, Pa. 17040
717-789-3883.
THURS. APR. 6 -10AM
Farm Machinery, Milking
Equipment, Pile Com Sil-age, Mow of Hay. Located
in Blair County, 5 Mi. South
of Tyrone, PA Turn West
off Old Rt. 220 atRed Light
past Bland Park (at Tipton)
2/i Mi. Turn North on
Oswald Rd. Watch for
Signs. Owners Oswald
Brothers Mark Qlick &

Dale Gibboney
Auctioneers.
THURS. APR. 6 -10AM
Over 175 Truck Tractors,
Trucks, Trailers & Related
Equipment. York County
Fairgrounds, York, PA.
USA Auctioneers Inc.
THURS. APR. 6 -10AM
Easter Lamb Sale. New

THURS. APR. 6-S:3OPM 3
Wooded building lots near
Richfield. Located in W.
Perry Twp. Snyder Co.
Arthur & Eria Nolt, owners.
Hassinger a Courtney.
aUcts.
THURS. APR. 6 - 6PM
Cohocton (Steuben Co.)
NY. Vic and Katie Fleish-
man Retirement Auction,
Full line of exceptionally
ware cared for machinery.
Pirrung Aucts.
riHURS. APR. 6 - 7PM
Real Estate. Located at
1051 W. Main St., Ephrata,
Lancaster Co., PA. Sale for
Elizabeth W. Shaub. Horst
Auctioneers.

FRI. APR. 7 & SAT. APR. 8
- 9AM Both Days. Furniture
& Clocks, Glassware,
Trucks & Toys, Coins, Anti-
ques. Directions: Along Rt.
272 (Just South of PA
Turnpike Exit 21) or From
Ephrata 272 North Just
Past Reamstown/Denver
Traffic Light to Property on
Right. Stevens, PA. Auc-
tion by Founded Treasures
Antiques. Aaron E. Martin
& Richard L. Stauffer
Auctioneers.

FRI. APR. 7 - International
Spring Red & White Sale,
Syracuse, NY. Managed by
The Cattle Exchange.

PUBLIC CONSIGNMENT SALE
Sat., April 15,1995

Time: 9:00 a.m.
LOCATION: 2 1/2 MILES NORTH OF
CARLISLE ALONG RT. 74 OR WAGGONERS
GAP RD. -

WILL BE SELLING THE FOLLOWING ON
CONSIGNMENT:
1989 FORD 7.3 INT, DIESEL PICKUP 250 4 X 4
W/PHONE, 28’ GOOSENECK FLAT BED
W/DOVETAIL 18,000 LB. TRIAXLE, WESTERN
SNOW PLOW & BRACKETS, 1845 C CASE
UNILOADER 1600 HRS., 1845 CASE
UNILOADER COMPLETE OVERHAUL ON
ENGINE & HYDRAULICS, BACKHOE
ATTACHMENT FOR 1845 UNILOADER, ABOVE
EQUIP. IS IN EXCELLENT CONDITION. OLIVER
66 W/CULT., J D. 2010 DIESEL TRACTOR
W/WIDE FRONT - NEEDS ENGINE WORK,
MASSEY HARRIS SUPER 101 GAS 6 CYLINDER
MASSEY HARRIS 101 JUNIOR, MASSEY
FERGUSON 135 GAS W/7’ 3 PT. BLADE, WHITE
543 NO-TILL PLANTER, GEHL 640 SILAGE
WAGON W/8 TON GEAR, M.H. SELF-
PROPELLED COMBINE 8’ HD, J.D. 24T BALER
W/CHUTE, IH 440 BALER W/10 THROWER, N.H.
275 BALER W/THROWER, J.D. FBB DOUBLE
DISC GRAIN DRILL W/ADD ON, PRESS
WHEELS GOOD SHAPE, FORD 4 BOTTOM
PLOW, I.H. 3 BOTTOM PLOW, OLIVER 2 & 3
BOTTOM TRAIL PLOW, OLIVER DRAG DISC,
I.H. 3 DISC PLOW. I.H. #45 BALER J.D. 2 ROW 3
PT. CORN PLANTER, OLIVER 2 ROW 3 PT.
CORN PLANTER, J.D 3 BOTTOM TRIP BACK
PLOW, N.H. 352 GRINDER MIXER, GEHL FLAIL
CHOPPER, 24’ SMOKER ELEVATOR, N.l. 203
MANURE SPREADER, SKID FUEL TANK,
PICKUP FUEL TANK, FLAT WAGONS, RACK
WAGONS. PIPE GATES, 100 GAL. WATER
TROUGH, FEED CART, HOG TROUGHS,
FEEDERS, NEW 20 H.P. 3 PHASE MOTOR.

“BUTCHER EQUIPMENT”
“LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT”

“LUMBER”
RED OAK BOARDS, POPLAR, SAWED LOCUST
POSTS. OTHER POSTS & MISC. LUMBER.

“HAY & STRAW”
FARMALL 560 AND 8070 ALLIS CHALMERS

PEDALTRACTORS
ABOVE IS ALL CONSIGNED ITEMS. MUCH

MORE TO COME.
IF YOU WANT YOUR ITEMS ADVERTISED,

CALL NOW!
100 HEAD OF FEEDER CATTLE -100

CONSISTINGOF ALL STEERS,
65 BEEF BREEDS, 35 HOLSTEIN WEIGHING

350 - 750LBS., 10 STARTED HOLSTEIN
CALVES.

CATTLE IS ALL WORMED, DEHORNED &

VACCINATED.
NO CONSIGNED CATTLE!

Owners:
Wickard Bros.

1690WaggonersGap Rd.
Carlisle, PA 17013

Phone: (717) 243-1018
(717)245-2015

Aucts. RMullendore
R. Foreman
K. Wickard LC 2541-L

Not Responsible forAccidents
Settlement Day of Sale

Lunch by Salem Stone Church

REMINDER!
YINGLING’SAUCTION SERVICE

LARGE PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM MACHINERY - 6 JOHN DEERE
TRACTORS -TOOLS & EQUIPMENT
BUTCHERING EQUIP, - ANTIQUES -

COLLECTIBLES - FURNITURE - APPLI-
ANCES HOUSEHOLD ■ GUNS - SAFE -

1981FORD Fl5O TRUCK - ETC.
CLARENCE A. KELLER ESTATE

SAT., APR. 1,1995
AT 8:30AM. SHARP!

LOCATION: Diking U.S. Rt #3O East ofGet-
tysburg, turn left at ZENTZ CHEVROLET
onto the Hunterstown Road, go approx. 2 1/2
miles to sale site at Farm #9Ol (Signs Posted).
NOTE: A FINE SALE - PLAN TO ATTEND!

CLARENCE A. KELLER
ESTATE, Deceased

Kenneth J.Keller & Julia M. Weishaar,
Co-Executors

TERMS; CASH or Approved Check w/proper
I.D. Refreshments Served.
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: 2Auctioneers will be
selling most of the day, starting with tools &

related at 8:30 and household items at 9:00,
farm Equip, approx, at 12:00Noon.
INSPECTION OF FARM EQUIP.: Starting
Wednesday, March 29, For Information on
Equip., Contact Ken Keller at (717) 677-9213
(after 5 pm or weekends)
KEITH & KEVIN YINGLING -

AUCTIONEERS
PA. LIC. #2603-L, #2744-L
Gettysburg, Pa. PH (717)642-8027

signs to Auction
PISTOLS, RIFLES I SHOTGUNS

IMRE AUTO-MAR , .357 auto mag cal. w/presentallon box,
dies, Anew brass all org. squip.. WINCHESTERS • mod 43.
2188 cal. mint; (6) mod 94's pre-64; 1897 12 ga shotgun;
mod 88; (2) Hangar 30-06, COLTS -1861 navy; 1899 SAA
44 w/ivory grips; New Frontier; Frontier Scout; Ace22lr
conversion kit tor 45acp, Martin m0d.93 carbine low s/n,
Detective 38 spl, ARIS spoiler 223; HIGH STANDARD DUNS
• Victor 221n, suprematrc citation, sanallnal revolver, high
senla presentation 24k gold plate; Double nine Longhorn;
Double nine Sentinel Delux: DlOO Derringer, Sport King;
BROWNINGS - Asg 12ga.; Belgium Auto 5.; RQMNDTONS
• Rolling block 50-70 NY; 1187 12 ga.; 742 30-06 w/scqpe;
(3) 760var. cal.; 110012ga.; 87012 ga.(6) 7600var ca 1.722
222 varmet w/kl2 weaver scope: Sportsman 30-06 w/scope;
RUGERS - Bearcat 221r; (8) 9mm high cap.seml's; P9l
40SAW; MKII, 77 22/250; »W - 3913 9mm, 422 .22 cal.,
411 40 cal. 669 9mm, 5906 9mm, ADDITIONAL QUNS-
German Mauser 32, Weatherby 300 mag, American Derringer
38: (2) Jsnnlng 9mm he, (2) FEG 9mm he; KBI 45 acp;
Ksports Tokarev 9mm; (2) Flrestar Plus 9mmhe, (2) Russian
Makarov 9xlB, KBI Smc 380; (2)Grsndal 380, 12 shot;
Lamma 45 acp, Hentage Rough Rider 22/22mag; AMT
45DAO, Jennings J22, Taurus 99 9mm, Taurus 38 harmless;
Davis 380, H&R 32; B-West 380,135h0t; TC 54 renagade
custom hint, TC 50 Hawkins flint; Intratcc tcc 9 9mm,-tec 9
accy pac, Intratec Scorpion 22 w/case, Eddystone 30-06,
Mauser 98 Bmm (6) Savage bolt actions var cal. Lefever
nitre spl 12 ga, dbl, Brno 30-06, SWD Cobray 9mm, (6) SKS
763x39, (4) MAK9O 7 62x39; 762 x 39 Egyptian maddl; (3)
SKS factory del mag -various 22 cal. S single Shotguns

108'S HI CAP. GUN Modem Ammo all
cal many boxes Antique Ammo, Scopes, Holsters slings,
Gun Cases, Bows, 100's arrows. Turkey calls, scents, targets.
Spotlights, knives, Mace, Ear Protectors Glasses, Grips, rolls
of wool cloth and too much more to mention

FISHING EQUIPMENT
100's antique lures, rods, mis, Including PAUL YOUNG
Bamboo rod & many othar Bamboo rods, 100's n«w rods &

reals, 100's used rods & rails, Large selection of Trout
Fishing Supplies, 1000's new lures, fly's, jig & pg heads;
molds, spinner baits, hooks, line, nets, vest; waders; tackle
boxes, buckets, Fishing line, line winder, SALT WATER RODS
tREELS - Penn International 2 speed 80 reel, Finer 50 reel,
Deep Sea Roller Rods, Fenwick & Fennor Salt water Salmon
Fly reels 100's Hunting A Fishing magazines dating from
1931.exe con and much much note

MARINE EQUIPMENT
Used outboard Motors, Fiberglass canoe, gas tanks, lights,
anchors, winch ropes, snaps, seats, paddles, ski vest, ski
ropes, and many more Items

VEHICLES
IKS Ford Mueiane Faelhack, all original, 289 VB. Auto,
excel cond', INS Kawasaki Eliminator 900 cc excel cond,
1984 Kawasaki KXBO, 1983 Thunperblrd- 1979 GMC box

van. engine & Iran* Good; VW bug lor parts good rebuilt
,nflln*

ORDER Of SALE;
Sal. April 110am Flatting, Marina Equipment AVohleloe(Vahklaaandolday)
ton April I 12pm Guna A AdditionalHomo

Stan and Maad Bah A Tactda
“Mtvni(flared anMtyiettochaflg*'**

TERMS Caib.H/C VISA orApprtviM lacilehtckt, no outofiliti chtcki
''Till' 'cniltiw'-'ialtr'Milr ''anil 1-11 1 111 ii11

EQUIPMENT LIQUIDATORS WAREHOUSE
AUCTION COMPANY

I■ 1 !
)■ i i , i' ■ . nmom -: /; )•>:


